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155

面積一覧表

地番名 地積

㎡W155-1 1764.17

㎡W155-2 880.03

㎡W155-3-1 698.35

㎡W155-3-2 698.33

㎡W155-4-1 2933.18

㎡W155-4-2 5580.98

㎡W155-5 753.02

㎡合計 13308.06

座 標 一 覧 表

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標
W155-3 -97153.851 -3486.302
W155-4 -97221.033 -3434.253
W155-5 -97232.491 -3425.475
W155-6 -97235.968 -3422.801
W155-7 -97243.951 -3416.720
W155-8 -97247.714 -3413.863
W155-9 -97268.505 -3331.374
W155-10 -97276.156 -3327.146
W155-16 -97097.415 -3529.504
W155-21 -97258.164 -3294.343
W155-22 -97257.463 -3294.728
W155-23 -97244.620 -3271.314
W155-24 -97242.473 -3267.559
W155-25 -97236.169 -3268.370
W155-26 -97201.361 -3384.413
W155-27 -97185.102 -3407.998
W155-28 -97109.939 -3466.108
W155-29 -97084.285 -3479.509
W155-81 -97135.881 -3500.058
W155-82 -97152.232 -3487.541
W155-83 -97165.227 -3477.488
W155-84 -97178.122 -3467.498
W155-85 -97192.032 -3456.722
W155-86 -97251.049 -3400.631
W155-87 -97197.808 -3389.567
W155-88 -97165.829 -3422.899
W155-89 -97151.908 -3433.661
W155-90 -97139.003 -3443.638
W155-91 -97126.201 -3453.536
W155-92 -97238.710 -3401.836
W155-93 -97240.060 -3397.334
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面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W155-1

W155-28 -97109.939 51.596 -3466.108 20.548 -178838.774062 -1995447.498132 332-25-06 99-48-12 28.944

W155-29 -97084.285 12.524 -3479.509 -63.396 -43578.001053 6154722.467826 255-17-05 102-51-59 51.690

W155-16 -97097.415 -51.596 -3529.504 -20.548 182109.763231 1995190.147101 142-33-57 67-16-52 48.443

W155-81 -97135.881 -12.524 -3500.058 63.396 43835.352084 -6157993.456994 52-36-54 90-02-57 42.727

合計 倍面積

面  積

3528.340198 -3528.340198 171.804

1764.1700994 1764.1700994



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W155-2

W155-81 -97135.881 -42.293 -3500.058 -21.433 148027.539933 2081919.167717 142-33-57 89-57-03 20.591

W155-82 -97152.232 9.680 -3487.541 46.522 -33761.090278 -4519700.106805 52-33-57 90-00-00 42.825

W155-91 -97126.201 42.293 -3453.536 21.433 -146059.997320 -2081711.685306 322-17-30 89-43-33 20.555

W155-28 -97109.939 -9.680 -3466.108 -46.522 33553.607867 4517732.564193 232-36-54 90-19-24 42.727

合計 倍面積

面  積

1760.060201 -1760.060201 126.698

880.0301005 880.0301005



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W155-3-1

W155-82 -97152.232 -27.650 -3487.541 -32.766 96431.338898 3183284.693085 142-33-57 90-00-00 2.039

W155-3 -97153.851 -12.996 -3486.302 10.053 45306.588507 -976704.411905 142-14-02 179-40-05 14.391

W155-83 -97165.227 14.848 -3477.488 42.664 -51633.847636 -4145419.172529 52-14-02 90-00-00 42.820

W155-90 -97139.003 39.027 -3443.638 23.952 -134394.097971 -2326689.744007 322-17-30 90-03-28 16.182

W155-91 -97126.201 -13.229 -3453.536 -43.903 45686.718402 4264131.935158 232-33-57 90-16-27 42.825

合計 倍面積

面  積

1396.700199 -1396.700199 118.257

698.3500999 698.3500999



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W155-3-2

W155-83 -97165.227 -39.119 -3477.488 -23.860 136036.711410 2318353.055924 142-14-02 90-00-00 16.312

W155-84 -97178.122 13.320 -3467.498 43.827 -46186.481343 -4259002.845189 52-14-02 90-00-00 42.803

W155-89 -97151.908 39.119 -3433.661 23.860 -134322.241371 -2318035.246084 322-17-30 90-03-28 16.312

W155-90 -97139.003 -13.320 -3443.638 -43.827 45868.671503 4257288.375150 232-14-02 89-56-32 42.820

合計 倍面積

面  積

1396.660199 -1396.660199 118.247

698.3300997 698.3300997



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W155-4-1

W155-88 -97165.829 -6.930 -3422.899 -48.724 23720.365478 4734285.704105 232-14-02 89-56-32 42.786

W155-85 -97192.032 -55.205 -3456.722 -11.355 190828.132786 1103573.790988 142-14-02 90-00-00 36.686

W155-4 -97221.033 -40.459 -3434.253 31.247 138945.874244 -3037857.116171 142-32-28 180-18-26 14.434

W155-5 -97232.491 -14.935 -3425.475 11.453 51158.181417 -1113577.670806 142-26-16 179-53-48 4.386

W155-6 -97235.968 -11.460 -3422.801 8.754 39223.899821 -851246.779108 142-42-11 180-15-55 10.034

W155-7 -97243.951 -11.746 -3416.720 8.937 40133.112632 -869115.610682 142-47-47 180-05-36 4.725

W155-8 -97247.714 -7.099 -3413.863 16.089 24233.893031 -1564666.543069 104-08-46 141-20-59 13.646

W155-86 -97251.049 7.654 -3400.631 16.529 -26029.097745 -1607432.182836 16-41-49 92-33-03 11.473

W155-93 -97240.060 12.340 -3397.334 -1.206 -41921.841820 117226.451301 286-41-49 90-00-00 4.700

W155-92 -97238.710 42.252 -3401.836 7.767 -143735.027505 -755245.580067 16-41-49 270-00-00 42.702

W155-87 -97197.808 53.607 -3389.567 -6.162 -181705.809041 598888.297304 304-34-54 107-53-05 22.385

W155-27 -97185.102 31.979 -3407.998 -33.331 -108985.315948 3239300.871690 322-17-30 197-42-36 24.362

合計 倍面積

面  積

5866.367350 -5866.367350 232.319

2933.1836755 2933.1836755



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W155-4-2

W155-87 -97197.808 -37.349 -3389.567 -17.423 126595.562363 1693477.444164 196-41-49 72-06-55 42.702

W155-92 -97238.710 -42.252 -3401.836 -7.767 143735.027505 755245.580067 106-41-49 90-00-00 4.700

W155-93 -97240.060 -12.340 -3397.334 1.206 41921.841820 -117226.451301 196-41-49 270-00-00 11.473

W155-86 -97251.049 -28.445 -3400.631 65.960 96729.672890 -6414706.643796 104-08-46 87-26-57 71.422

W155-9 -97268.505 -25.107 -3331.374 73.485 83639.514382 -7147791.245261 151-04-20 226-55-34 8.742

W155-10 -97276.156 10.341 -3327.146 37.031 -34404.707968 -3602226.946791 61-15-20 90-11-00 37.413

W155-21 -97258.164 18.693 -3294.343 32.418 -61582.091964 -3152879.992233 331-15-20 90-00-00 0.800

W155-22 -97257.463 13.544 -3294.728 23.030 -44623.981087 -2239793.282829 61-15-19 269-59-59 26.705

W155-23 -97244.620 14.989 -3271.314 27.169 -49034.975796 -2642041.588351 60-14-30 178-59-11 4.325

W155-24 -97242.473 8.451 -3267.559 2.943 -27614.264373 -286204.027688 352-39-52 112-25-22 6.356

W155-25 -97236.169 41.112 -3268.370 -116.854 -134369.770020 11362469.946818 286-41-49 114-01-57 121.151

W155-26 -97201.361 38.361 -3384.413 -121.197 -129829.860802 11780515.240253 304-34-54 197-53-05 6.260

合計 倍面積

面  積

11161.966949 -11161.966949 342.049

5580.9834750 5580.9834750



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W155-5

W155-89 -97151.908 -12.294 -3433.661 -44.599 42211.871153 4332920.196054 232-14-02 89-56-32 42.803

W155-84 -97178.122 -40.125 -3467.498 -23.060 139131.999408 2240949.816619 142-14-02 90-00-00 17.596

W155-85 -97192.032 12.294 -3456.722 44.599 -42495.363131 -4334709.730833 52-14-02 90-00-00 42.786

W155-88 -97165.829 40.125 -3422.899 23.060 -137342.464629 -2240666.324641 322-17-30 90-03-28 17.596

合計 倍面積

面  積

1506.042800 -1506.042800 120.781

753.0214003 753.0214003


